
The ACORN for the week of February 3, 2020 

 Monday, 02/03 through March - Class Meetings
 Monday, 02/03 to Friday, 02/07 Shady Creek
 Tuesday, 02/04 Parent Council Meeting
 Thursday, 02/06  to Wednesday, 02/12 Valentine Basket Raffle
 Friday, 02/07 Valentine Box Dinner Orders DUE
 Saturday, 02/08 Family Fun Day - Chico Mall

CLASS MEETINGS: 
Kindergarten, Tuesday,  2/11/2020 @ 5PM 

Grade 1, Wednesday, 2/5/2020 @ 5PM 

Grade 2, Thursday, 2/13/2020 @ 6PM 

Grade 3, Thursday, 2/6/2020, Stiglitz 5PM and Murray 6PM 

Grade 4,  Wednesday, 2/19/2020 @ 6PM 

Grade 5, Wednesday, 2/12/2020 @ 6PM 

Grade 6, Wednesday, 1/22/2020 @ 5:30PM 

Grade 7, Tuesday, 2/4/2020 @ 6PM 

Grade 8, Tuesday, 2/18/2020 Mrs. S. Lee @ 6PM 

Grade 8, March, Mrs. McDonald, TBD  

Virtue for February - Compassion 

This Week 

Class Meetings 

Volunteers Needed 

Next Week 

 02/03/2020 to March - Class Meetings
 02/11/2020 Finance Committee Meeting
 02/12/2020 School Tour
 02/14/2020 Friday - NO SCHOOL, 02/17/2020 Monday - NO SCHOOL

 Speech Therapist

Part time, pay depends on experience 

 School Psychologist

Part time, pay negotiable 

 Special Education Paraprofessional

Part time, pay depends on experience 

 Substitute Instructional Aide

As needed, $13.65 / hour 

Apply online at EDJOIN.com 

School Virtue of Compassion as outlined in Mrs. Madera’s classroom. 

Blue Oak is Hiring! 

Order at the Front Desk NOW!!  -  Until Friday, Feb. 7 

Can you volunteer for one of these duties? One day a week? More than 
one day a week?  

 Morning Drop Off 7:45-8:10 am
 Morning Crosswalk 7:45-8:10 am

Contact Rachel Ceja if you can volunteer for one of these opportunities! 
rachelceja@blueoakcharterschool.org or sign up on Parent Square 

https://www.instagram.com/blueoakcharterschoolchico/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/1402098
https://www.facebook.com/blueoakcharterschool/

